
From: Jewell, Peggy <Peggy.Jewell@colliers.com>
To: American Specialty - Andrewandrewg@ashn.com

AJG Carol KellyCarol_Kelly@ajg.com
AJG Lindsay Rosslindsay_ross@ajg.com
Bank of America Tiffany Crumpdawn.crump@bankofamerica.com
C2C, LLC suite 812jackiescotthowie@gmail.com
C2C, LLC suite 812 Christine Scottcascott76@hotmail.com
CDM Smith 14th floor Jay Smithsmithje2@cdmsmith.com
CDM Smith 15th floor Brandon Williamswilliamsbc@cdmsmith.com
CDM Smith 15th floor Jeff Kahrskahrsjw@cdmsmith.com
CDM Smith 16th floor Jamie Kelsokelsoj@cdmsmith.com
CDM Smith Ray Spencespencewr@cdmsmith.com
Childs - Judy Ventersjventers@childs-halligan.net
Childs - Kim MadduxKMaddux@childs-halligan.net
Childs - Sheri Wainscottswainscott@childs-halligan.net
childs haligan Alisa Rhodesarhodes@childs-halligan.net
Kutsherenko, ChristinaChristina.Kutsherenko@colliers.com
Varn, TerriTerri.Varn@colliers.com
Colonial Life Frank Ferezfrank.ferez@coloniallife.com 
Columbiaprinting - Scott Riddercolumbiaprinting@bellsouth.net 
Constangy, Brooks & Smithhhoyle@constangy.com
Cumulus - Felicia Cokleyfelicia.cokley@cumulus.com
Cumulus - Rick Prusatorrick.prusator@cumulus.com
Dave Hilbish (dlhilbish@windstream.net)dlhilbish@windstream.net
First American Title Ins - Donell Allendallen@firstam.com
First American Title Ins - Matt Lewismalewis@firstam.com
First Tuesday Strategies Becky Flemingbecky@firsttuesdaystrategies.com
Fred Allenwhitney@fredallen.com
Hedrick Gardner Keyla Ramirezkramirez@hedrickgardner.com
Itology - Todd Lewistodd.lewis@it-ology.org
It-Ology Cynthia Glovercynthia.glover@it-ology.org
KDA Realty Partnerssmccaskill@kdallc.com
KDA Realty Partners - Mike Penlandmpenland@kdallc.com
Doss, Belindabdoss@lckcs.com
Lin Gregglin.gregg@bankofamerica.com 
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Luke Byars <luke@firsttuesdaystrategies.com> (luke@firsttuesdaystrategies.com)luke@firsttue 
Mariner - Mary Kate Gustmgust@themarinergroup.net 
McGuire - Robin Crawfordrtcrawford@mwcllc.com
McGuire Woods Bunny Hicksbhicks@mwcllc.com
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Roly Poly Lisa Hilbishlisa.hilbish@gmail.com
SC Chamber - Randy Bradleyrandy.bradley@scchamber.net
SC Interactive HannahhannahA@portal.sc.gov
SCBIPEC Megan Weaverweaver@scbipec.com
SCMEP - Lucas Parkerlparker@scmep.org
SCT Services 1920 David Sojournerdsojourner@sctlawfirm.com
SCT Services 1920 Margaret Glassmanmglassman@sctlawfirm.com
Senator Scott - Jeremy Tolbertjeremy_tolbert@scott.senate.gov
Senator Scott - Kelly Longkelly_long@scott.senate.gov
State Capitol Ron Fulmerwestlawfirm@bellsouth.net
stephen.scott@heavyironsales.comstephen.scott@heavyironsales.com
Stifel 516lucinda.shields@stifel.com
Stifel Barbara Westbarbara.west@stifel.com
Taylor (taylor@firsttuesdaystrategies.com)taylor@firsttuesdaystrategies.com
TM Floyd Henry Barnetthbarnett@tmfloyd.com
TM Floyd Lydia Merrilllmerrill@tmfloyd.com
Transport Logistics - Norman Kentnkent@tliusa.com
Universal Protection Joe Donaldsonjoe.donaldson@universalpro.com
Universal Protection Sonya Covingtonsonya.covington@universalpro.com
USC 3rd floor Joseph Lee Pearsonlee@imph.org
USC 3rd floor Susan Hailesusan@imph.org 
USC 750 Ben Torkiantorkian@sc.edu 
USC 750 Paul Sagonasagona@sc.edu 
USC 750 Phil Moorephil@sc.edu
USC/HRSM Dr. Elizabeth Reganearegan@mailbox.sc.edu 
USC/HRSM suite 1010 Virginia Peningersvpening@mailbox.sc.edu 
VC3jill.menhart@vc3.com
VC3Sara.Graber@vc3.com
Webster Rogers Legare Tuckerltucker@websterrogers.com 
Webster Rogers LLP - Patrice Vitonpviton@websterrogers.com 
Wesber Rogers LLP - Lori Minceylmincey@websterrogers.com

CC: cfdpubliced@columbiasc.netcfdpubliced@columbiasc.net 
Date: 12/4/2014 8:17:55 AM

Subject: Reminder: Fire Warden Building Evacuation Training Today - 1301 Gervais Tower

See below email. Hope to see you there!

Peggy Jewell, CPM
Property Manager| South Carolina
Dir +1 803 401 4202 | Main +1 803 254 2300 | Mobile +1 803 603-3892 
Fax +1 803 771 9499 
peggy.jewell@colliers.com | vcard

Colliers International
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1301 Gervais Street, Suite 600 (29201)
PO Box 11610 | Columbia, South Carolina 29211 | USA

www.colliers.com

CoHiers
IHTEftNAT iO n a l

Learn how Colliers International can accelerate your success at colliers.com/southcarolina.

From: Jewell, Peggy
Sent: Monday, November 24, 2014 4:04 PM
Subject: Fire Warden Building Evacuation Training - 1301 Gervais Tower

Good Afternoon,

Please join me in the It-Ology Theatre on the first floor of 1301 Gervais Tower for Fire Warden Training on Thursday, 
December 4th at 10:00 a.m.

Matthew Lam who is a Fire Education Officer/Fire investigator with the Columbia Fire Marshal's Office will be the
speaker.

Hope to see you next Thursday.

Peggy Jewell, CPM
Property Manager| South Carolina
Dir +1 803 401 4202 | Main +1 803 254 2300 | Mobile +1 803 603-3892
Fax +1 803 771 9499
peggy.jewell@colliers.com | vcard
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Learn how Colliers International can accelerate your success at colliers.com/southcarolina.
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